Friday July 20th
Time
5:45PM
7:30
9:00

Saturday July 21st
Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:45
10:45
10:45
12:30
12:30
12:30
2:15
2:15
2:15
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:45

Top 8 teams will

Sunday July 22nd
Time
9:00
9:00
10:45
10:45
12:30
12:30
2:30

Team 1
Dunkirk
Rookies
Big Johns

Team 1
Wyevale
Dunkirk
PA Power
Erie Bud Gremlins
Big Johns
Big Johns
NY Bombers
Woodstock
Erie Bud Gremlins
NY Bombers
Lakeside Rookies
NY Bombers
PA Power
Wyevale
PA Power

play single elimination on Sunday

Team 1
seed 6
seed 4
seed 1
seed 2

seed 1 vs. seed 8 winner
seed 6 vs. seed 3 winner

1/8 vs 4/5 winner

Team 2
M&M/Blasdell Pizza
Niagara Fury
Woodstock

Team 2
M&M/Blasdell Pizza
Erie Lost Dogs
Lakeside Rookies
Erie Lost Dogs
Rookies
Niagara Fury
M&M/Blasdell Pizza
Lakeside/Rookies
Dunkirk
Wyevale
Rookies
Erie Bud Gremlins
Woodstock
Erie Lost Dogs
Niagara Fury

Team 2

seed 3

seed 5

seed 8

seed 7
seed 4 vs. seed 5 winner
seed 2 vs. seed 7 winner

6/3 vs 2/7 winner



Field
Stadium
Stadium
Stadium

Field
Stadium
School 7
Stadium
School 7

High School
Stadium
School 7

High School
Stadium
School 7

High School
Stadium
School 7

High School
Stadium

Field
Stadium
School 7
Stadium
School 7
Stadium
School 7
Stadium

Outcome

Outcome

Outcome

Championship



