Friday July 20th		
Time	Team 1	Team 2
5:45PM	Dunkirk	M&M/Blasdell Pizza
7:30	Rookies	Niagara Fury
9:00	Big Johns	Woodstock
Saturday July 21st		
Time	Team 1	Team 2
9:00 AM	Wyevale	M&M/Blasdell Pizza
9:00 AM	Dunkirk	Erie Lost Dogs
10:45	PA Power	Lakeside Rookies
10:45	Erie Bud Gremlins	Erie Lost Dogs
10:45	Big Johns	Rookies
12:30	Big Johns	Niagara Fury
12:30	NY Bombers	M&M/Blasdell Pizza
12:30	Woodstock	Lakeside/Rookies
2:15	Erie Bud Gremlins	Dunkirk
2:15	NY Bombers	Wyevale
2:15	Lakeside Rookies	Rookies
4:30	NY Bombers	Erie Bud Gremlins
4:30	PA Power	Woodstock
4:30	Wyevale	Erie Lost Dogs
5:45	PA Power	Niagara Fury
Top 8 teams will	play single elimination on Sunday	
Sunday July 22nd		
Time	Team 1	Team 2
9:00	seed 6	seed 3

seed 4

seed 1

seed 2

seed 1 vs. seed 8 winner

seed 6 vs. seed 3 winner

1/8 vs 4/5 winner

seed 5

seed 8

seed 7

seed 4 vs. seed 5 winner

seed 2 vs. seed 7 winner

6/3 vs 2/7 winner

9:00

10:45

10:45

12:30

12:30

2:30

Field	Outcome
Stadium	
Stadium	
Stadium	
Field	Outcome
Stadium	

Stadium School 7 Stadium School 7 High School Stadium School 7 High School

Stadium School 7 High School Stadium School 7 High School Stadium

FieldOutcomeStadiumSchool 7StadiumSchool 7StadiumSchool 7StadiumSchool 7StadiumSchool 7Stadium